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A001 NN  1 MAURO                     MARCO             18/03/1966 UD 133 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  2 SIMONATO                  ELENA             24/02/1968 UD 129 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  3 FONTANA                   ALLISON           11/05/1980 PN 113 20170         UDIC835003 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  4 BRUSSI                    ANNA              24/06/1967 UD 91,5 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  5 COSATTO                   ELENA             13/03/1980 UD 87,5 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  6 SANTORO                   MARCO             07/02/1966 UD 87 20170 P 2       UDIC81100E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  7 SALVATORE                 VITTORIO          09/09/1974 MI 84,5 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  8 BIANCHI                   LARA              21/04/1978 PG 66,5 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  9 MERLUZZI                  PAOLA             18/01/1968 UD 62,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  10 D'ANTONI                  ANDREA            19/12/1965 UD 54,5 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  11 MEDEOT                    DANIELE           23/09/1982 GO 54 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  12 D'AMELIO                  PATRIZIA          23/07/1980 AV 54 20170         UDVE01000B UD 0 0 Q  I NO

A001 NN  13 SQUILLACI                 SONIA             27/02/1975 GO 51 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  14 PICCOTTO                  CHIARA            22/01/1980 UD 44 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  15 PAOLINI                   FEDERICA          03/04/1986 UD 43,5 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  16 BRADICIC                  MARINA            06/03/1984 EE 42,5 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  17 TONDELLO                  FRANCESCA         02/10/1988 UD 42 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  18 URBAN                     MICHELA           26/07/1968 UD 39 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  19 ZORATTINI                 ANNA              23/09/1970 UD 37,5 20170         UDIC85700X UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  20 PAULIN                    ELISA             04/08/1985 UD 37 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  21 MALPASSO                  MARTINA           09/08/1986 UD 37 20170         UDIS006007 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  22 ANANIA                    MICHAELA          16/12/1976 UD 35,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  23 ZEDDA                     VALENTINA         15/04/1983 UD 33,5 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  24 DOMENEGHINI               NAOMI             01/09/1979 UD 33 20170         UDIC81100E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  25 CRISTINA                  VINCENZO          14/12/1975 PA 32,5 20170         UDRI040009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  26 BETTINI                   ANNALISA          04/01/1991 VR 32,5 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  27 PITACCOLO                 GIANLUCA          04/12/1986 UD 32 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  28 SALVADOR                  CATERINA          15/08/1983 UD 31 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  29 LEFANTE                   MICHELANGELO      19/08/1973 EE 29,5 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  30 FABBRO                    CRISTINA          08/03/1973 UD 29 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  31 CHIANCHIANO               ALESSIA           17/07/1980 PA 29 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  32 DEL PICCOLO               SERENA            05/04/1974 UD 29 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  33 VIGNADUZZO                CATERINA          30/08/1989 UD 29 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  34 FABRIS                    ANDREA            15/11/1988 UD 29 20170         UDPS05000P UD 0 0 L  I NO
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A001 NN  35 FABRIS                    FRANCESCO         17/11/1987 UD 29 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  36 FALCONE                   ANTONIETTA        24/05/1970 RC 28 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  37 FRANCESCHETTO             LINDA             21/05/1978 UD 28 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  38 GRASSO                    GRAZIELLA         09/11/1975 VE 28 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  39 VINDIGNI                  MATTEO            28/12/1990 UD 28 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  40 ROSSI                     CLAUDIA           01/11/1986 UD 27 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  41 PAIANI                    TERENS            23/10/1987 UD 26,5 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  42 BERTUSSI                  SARA              08/11/1974 UD 25,5 20170         UDPS05000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  43 PIANTONI                  GLORIA            25/07/1969 UD 25,5 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  44 LOVISETTO                 EDY               16/08/1975 UD 25,5 20170         UDIC847009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  45 COLAUTTI                  RICCARDO          16/06/1960 GO 25 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  46 VIRGINIO                  CRISTINA          15/09/1978 UD 24,5 20170         UDIC847009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  47 BOSCARO                   STEFANO           18/04/1980 PD 24 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A001 NN  48 LENDVAI                   VITO              12/09/1981 UD 20,5 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  1 ANSELMO                   CRISTINA          04/06/1964 RM 162 20170         UDIC842006 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  2 DEIDDA                    MARIA VITTORIA    29/04/1966 CA 145 20170         UDIC81100E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  3 TAVIAN                    GIULIO            26/07/1975 UD 117 20170         UDIC821005 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  4 LAZZAROLI                 EUGENIA           21/07/1978 CS 109,5 20170         UDTD010004 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  5 FALCONE                   UGO               16/08/1968 BR 106,5 20170         UDIC842006 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  6 PERESANO                  SILVA             08/12/1984 UD 106,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  7 DENTESANO                 ANNALISA          21/06/1984 UD 105 20170         UDPC010005 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  8 GIROLDO                   CATERINA          01/12/1965 EE 100 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  9 CAMBRIA                   PATRIZIA          18/12/1958 RE 86 20170         UDIC81600N UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  10 COSMI                     FRANCESCA         10/05/1973 UD 69 20170         UDVE01000B UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  11 PIZZOFERRO                VALENTINO         05/02/1983 PN 68 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  12 MISSANA                   CHIARA            16/03/1986 UD 67 20170         UDIC81200A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  13 FAGGIANI                  RAFFAELLA         31/03/1976 UD 67 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  14 SIBEN                     LINDA             19/10/1983 UD 62,5 20170         UDVE01000B UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  15 DI FILIPPO                ELEONORA          20/04/1974 UD 54 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 Q  I NO

A022 NN  16 PITTIS                    CHIARA            04/12/1973 TS 50 20170         UDIC83700P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  17 CRESSATI                  FEDERICO          31/12/1965 UD 49 20170         UDIC83300B UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  18 PETRICIG                  LARA              15/11/1969 VE 48 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  19 BERNARDO                  ELENA             15/02/1983 CE 46 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  20 DEL FABBRO                EROS              07/03/1971 UD 43 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  21 GREATTI                   ANDREA            12/02/1968 UD 41 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  22 CONTI                     CATERINA          30/09/1986 TS 41 20170         UDIC847009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  23 GREATTI                   SABRINA           12/02/1968 UD 39,5 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  24 FIORIN                    TANJA             17/05/1990 TV 36 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  25 ANANIA                    MICHAELA          16/12/1976 UD 35,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  26 VENTURA                   CATERINA          16/10/1992 UD 35 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  27 COMUZZI                   RICCARDO          30/01/1992 UD 35 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  28 DI FILIPPO                SONIA             30/12/1987 UD 34 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  29 NOTARINI                  ALESSANDRA        19/12/1980 BR 34 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  30 MAURO                     GIULIA            26/01/1991 UD 34 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  31 FALCONE                   CARLO             23/01/1987 SA 33,5 20170         UDIC842006 UD 0 0 L  I NO



A022 NN  32 PERULLI                   STEFANO           01/11/1969 UD 33,5 20170         UDIC83100Q UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  33 RIGONAT                   MARIA CRISTINA    23/01/1971 UD 33 20170         UDIC84600D UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  34 DEL MONDO                 MONICA            06/04/1970 UD 33 20170         UDIC83300B UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  35 PIANI                     ALESSANDRA        09/04/1979 UD 33 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  36 DOSE                      CATERINA          22/07/1992 UD 33 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  37 PEROSA                    GIULIA            29/09/1991 UD 33 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  38 TURCO                     FRANCESCA         28/05/1990 UD 33 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  39 PALUMBO                   VALENTINA         14/03/1989 LE 33 20170         UDPC010005 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  40 FALASCHI                  FABRIZIO          28/05/1972 RM 33 20170         UDIC849001 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  41 DE MARCHI                 MICHELA           01/01/1981 UD 32 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  42 ZACCOLO                   OLGAGRAZIA        18/09/1973 UD 32 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  43 DEL MORO                  NATASCIA          30/12/1979 UD 31,5 20170         UDIC835003 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A022 NN  44 CUSUMANO                  GIUSEPPE STAR     03/03/1986 AG 28,5 20170         UDTD010004 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  1 RAIMO                     FILOMENA          05/07/1976 NA 112,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  2 MASI                      ALESSIA           29/01/1978 UD 74 20170         UDIC847009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  3 CONTE                     MARIA ROSARIA     02/03/1984 CE 70 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  4 FALANGA                   ALESSIA           07/03/1984 SA 69 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  5 FABBRO                    IRENE             23/05/1976 UD 63 20170         UDIC835003 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  6 ROSSO                     MICHELA           29/07/1980 UD 54 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  7 ZURI                      MARCO             18/09/1976 GO 54 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  8 PELLEGRINI                ELISA             27/10/1987 UD 51 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  9 PICCOTTO                  MASSIMO           28/02/1980 UD 47 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  10 PARONI                    FEDERICO          13/02/1974 UD 47 20170         UDIC82300R UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  11 TONIN                     ELENA             15/11/1982 UD 45,5 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  12 VERSOLATTO                SERENA            21/04/1981 UD 45 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  13 BIDOGGIA                  SILVIA            25/06/1983 UD 45 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  14 RIGONAT                   NICOLA            29/04/1986 UD 45 20170         UDPC010005 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  15 LOSA                      CRISTINA          18/05/1981 VR 45 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  16 VIRGILIO                  FRANCESCA         03/02/1984 UD 43 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  17 BUSO                      ALESSIA           27/04/1989 UD 42,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  18 TURCO                     ELISA             17/02/1985 UD 41,5 20170         UDIC83800E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  19 MARANGONE                 MATTEO            18/01/1981 UD 39 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  20 COPPOLA                   PAMELA            17/08/1986 CN 39 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  21 CASASOLA                  VIVIANA           24/04/1977 UD 37,5 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  22 PITUELLO                  LAURA             12/11/1972 UD 37 20170         UDRI040009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  23 PERRONE                   ROSSANA           13/06/1991 MT 35 20170         UDIC84100A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  24 ROSSI                     ALBERTA           30/04/1984 PN 35 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  25 CLEMENTI                  LARA              30/09/1989 GO 34 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  26 TOCCI                     ALDO              07/07/1989 LE 33,5 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  27 CERRETELLI                STEFANIA          07/03/1987 UD 33,5 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  28 TONEATTO                  FIORELLO          29/05/1980 UD 33 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  29 DOLCE                     GIOVANNI          21/07/1970 UD 33 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  30 COMISSO                   GIOVANNI          21/02/1976 UD 33 20170         UDIC83200G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  31 MANGIAPANE                GIACOMO           06/11/1989 PA 33 20170         UDIC842006 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  32 PACE                      GIADA             31/07/1989 CH 33 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO



A028 NN  33 POPESSO                   CHIARA            24/01/1986 UD 33 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  34 LONGO                     GIOVANNA          18/04/1986 FG 32,5 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  35 CAMPAGNOL                 DAVIDE            09/10/1989 UD 30 20170         UDIC847009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  36 BATTISTELLA               ALICE             24/05/1992 UD 29 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  37 MISSON                    GLORIA            23/07/1988 UD 29 20170         UDIC849001 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  38 GIUDICI                   FABIOLA           19/08/1984 UD 29 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  39 COMAND                    ELISA             05/06/1976 UD 28 20170         UDIC83900A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  40 PINGITORE                 GABRIELE          27/10/1981 UD 27,5 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  41 MAURO                     VALENTINA         15/01/1979 UD 27 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  42 DELL' AGLIO               FRANCESCA         12/07/1989 ME 26,5 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  43 DUCA                      MARVIN            14/08/1982 BZ 24,5 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  44 SINICCO                   TANIA             17/05/1973 UD 24 20170         UDIC848005 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  45 DI LUCH                   DIMITRI           22/09/1988 UD 24 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  46 GUGLIOTTA                 GIUSEPPE          16/09/1986 RG 23 20170         UDIS01700N UD 0 0 L  I NO

A028 NN  47 CANNISTRACI               ISABELLA          05/08/1968 GO 21,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  1 SOVRAN                    PIERPAOLO         16/06/1956 UD 183,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  2 RIGO                      FLAVIO            12/02/1963 UD 110,5 20170         UDIC826008 UD 0 0 D  I NO

A030 NN  3 FASIOLO                   HERBERT           30/10/1978 UD 104,5 20170         UDIC85300L UD 0 0 D  I NO

A030 NN  4 ZENTILIN                  PAOLO             24/06/1987 TS 78,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  5 BATTILANA                 ROBERTO           03/07/1972 UD 69 20170         UDIC83700P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  6 VALUSSO                   MARINA            13/06/1983 UD 66,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  7 MINUTELLO                 FRANCESCO         09/01/1985 UD 62 20170         UDIC835003 UD 0 0 D  I NO

A030 NN  8 SANTANTONIO               ANNA              26/07/1966 MT 60 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  9 BENEDETTI                 ALESSIO           22/01/1982 UD 57 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 Q  I NO

A030 NN  10 MERLUZZI                  PAOLA             18/01/1968 UD 55,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  11 RALLO                     MARCO             16/06/1964 VE 43,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  12 PIERGENTILI               ANDREA            05/11/1990 AN 43 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  13 PICCINI                   EUGENIA           24/09/1985 UD 42 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  14 TAVERNA                   ELISABETTA        08/05/1964 GO 41,5 20170         UDVE01000B UD 0 0 Q  I NO

A030 NN  15 GANI                      MICHELA           06/10/1976 PN 37 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  16 DIFATO                    GIAMPIERO         24/04/1968 MT 36 20170         UDIC82300R UD 0 0 Q  I NO

A030 NN  17 FURLAN                    LAURA             12/02/1990 UD 35 20170         UDIC821005 UD 0 0 D  I NO

A030 NN  18 SBICEGO                   VALENTINA         15/10/1986 UD 33,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  19 LO COCO                   NICOLA            08/12/1975 PA 29 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  20 FOLLA                     ROBERTO           28/06/1965 UD 29 20170         UDIC84600D UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  21 BASALDELLA                DAVIDE            13/02/1992 UD 29 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  22 VERZEGNASSI               CARLO LUIGI       23/11/1984 GO 26 20170         UDVE01000B UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  23 CRAGNOLIN                 WALTER            28/09/1970 GO 25,25 20170         UDIC84600D UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  24 RIBOLSI                   SILVIA            02/08/1991 FG 23 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  25 STEFANIZZI                PASQUALE VITO     16/04/1993 TA 20,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  26 FABRIS                    FRANCESCO         17/11/1987 UD 16 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  27 GIOS                      CAROLE            23/05/1975 UD 15,5 20170         UDIC847009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A030 NN  28 GERMANO                   ROBERTO           26/08/1986 AV 12,5 20170         UDIC85700X UD 0 0 D  I NO

A049 NN  1 GIOVANNINI                BEATRICE          02/04/1964 EE 141 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  2 MERLUZZI                  MONIA             17/05/1972 UD 121 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO



A049 NN  3 CIOFFREDI                 GIOVANNI          14/05/1977 PZ 94 20170         UDVE01000B UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  4 FERRARA                   MARCO CALCEDONIO  07/03/1974 CL 91 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 Q  I NO

A049 NN  5 LOPES                     CLAUDIA           28/01/1983 UD 72,5 20170         UDIC84600D UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  6 PIERDOMENICO              MASSIMO           08/08/1953 RM 71 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  7 FASAN                     ELISA             03/05/1978 PZ 58,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  8 MININ                     ENRICO            06/03/1985 UD 55 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  9 FRANCO                    GLORIA            01/01/1988 UD 51 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  10 NASSIMBENI                GABRIELE          08/05/1982 UD 47 20170         UDPS05000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  11 MERCORELLA                MARISA            18/12/1974 BN 44 20170         UDIS01700N UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  12 FABRIS                    SHARON            02/06/1988 UD 43,5 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  13 BATTISTELLA               CLAUDIA           15/05/1986 UD 40,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  14 DANISI                    ORSOLA            24/01/1969 NA 40 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  15 TONIOLO                   MARIANNA          27/12/1979 UD 39 20170         UDIC81100E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  16 BUONTEMPO                 ALESSIA           08/08/1983 IS 37 20170         UDIS006007 UD 0 0 Q  I NO

A049 NN  17 PAGOTTO                   MANUELA           02/07/1976 UD 36,5 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  18 TAVANO                    MORIS             13/07/1973 UD 35 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  19 DAL FORNO                 SABRINA           23/09/1991 UD 35 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  20 BURATO                    ELENA             10/11/1990 UD 33 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  21 BINI                      CATERINA          11/11/1989 UD 33 20170         UDIC81100E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  22 SPECOGNA                  MATTIA            17/05/1989 UD 31 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  23 SCRAZZOLO                 PAOLO             08/03/1976 UD 30 20170         UDIC835003 UD 0 0 D  I NO

A049 NN  24 TOPPAN                    CHIARA            03/10/1984 UD 28 20170         UDPC010005 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A049 NN  25 NARDI                     FRANCESCO         29/11/1985 UD 26,5 20170         UDIC83300B UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  1 MAURO                     MARCO             18/03/1966 UD 154 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  2 DEL PONTE                 DARIO             12/08/1972 UD 91 20170         UDIC83700P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  3 MATTIGHELLO               DAVIDE            10/08/1980 UD 81,5 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  4 PIZZALE                   LORENA            15/10/1966 UD 66 20170         UDIS007003 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  5 D'ANTONI                  ANDREA            19/12/1965 UD 63,5 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  6 SCOLZ                     MAURIZIO          16/01/1963 UD 60,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  7 CASALINO                  PASQUALE          18/07/1982 NA 59 20170         UDIC842006 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  8 CASASOLA                  GIANGIACOMO       16/03/1973 UD 57,5 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  9 TUMMINIERI                SALVATORE         03/10/1983 SR 56 20170         UDIC847009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  10 GRASSO                    SEBASTIANO        23/08/1977 CT 55 20170         UDIS01800D UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  11 BIANCHI                   LARA              21/04/1978 PG 54,5 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  12 MERLUZZI                  PAOLA             18/01/1968 UD 54,5 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  13 SATTOLO                   LAURA             07/11/1979 UD 51 20170         UDIS007003 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  14 TONDELLO                  FRANCESCA         02/10/1988 UD 48 20170         UDSD01000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  15 MEDEOT                    DANIELE           23/09/1982 GO 45 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  16 BIDOGGIA                  SILVIA            25/06/1983 UD 45 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  17 BRADICIC                  MARINA            06/03/1984 EE 42,5 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  18 DELLA LONGA               GIULIA            11/07/1989 UD 41 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  19 MALPASSO                  MARTINA           09/08/1986 UD 37 20170         UDIS006007 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  20 URBAN                     MICHELA           26/07/1968 UD 33 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  21 TONEATTO                  FIORELLO          29/05/1980 UD 33 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  22 DOLCE                     GIOVANNI          21/07/1970 UD 33 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO



A060 NN  23 MANGIAPANE                GIACOMO           06/11/1989 PA 33 20170         UDIC842006 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  24 DOMENIS                   BARBARA           25/04/1973 UD 33 20170         UDIC83700P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  25 CRISTINA                  VINCENZO          14/12/1975 PA 32,5 20170         UDRI040009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  26 BETTINI                   ANNALISA          04/01/1991 VR 32,5 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  27 FABRIS                    FRANCESCO         17/11/1987 UD 32 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  28 PITACCOLO                 GIANLUCA          04/12/1986 UD 32 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  29 ZORATTINI                 ANNA              23/09/1970 UD 31,5 20170         UDIC85700X UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  30 SOLDERA                   SUSI              29/05/1977 PN 31 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  31 SALVADOR                  CATERINA          15/08/1983 UD 31 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  32 ZEDDA                     VALENTINA         15/04/1983 UD 30,5 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  33 PETRIELLA                 NICOLA            31/10/1984 BN 29,5 20170         UDPS05000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  34 LEFANTE                   MICHELANGELO      19/08/1973 EE 29,5 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  35 CHIANCHIANO               ALESSIA           17/07/1980 PA 29 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  36 TAVARS                    RUDY              05/11/1990 UD 29 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  37 GRASSI                    SABRINA           02/10/1989 UD 29 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  38 FABRIS                    ANDREA            15/11/1988 UD 29 20170         UDPS05000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  39 ZAMPARINI                 LUCA              11/06/1983 UD 29 20170         UDTL01000E UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  40 FALCONE                   ANTONIETTA        24/05/1970 RC 28 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  41 FRANCESCHETTO             LINDA             21/05/1978 UD 28 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  42 GRASSO                    GRAZIELLA         09/11/1975 VE 28 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  43 VINDIGNI                  MATTEO            28/12/1990 UD 28 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  44 COSTA                     ANGELO            20/07/1975 EN 28 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  45 ROSSI                     CLAUDIA           01/11/1986 UD 27 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  46 SPITALERI                 CRISTINA          07/11/1982 PA 27 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  47 PAIANI                    TERENS            23/10/1987 UD 26,5 20170         UDIS01600T UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  48 PAPAROT                   GIULIA            26/10/1992 GO 26 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  49 RICETTO                   ALESSANDRO        16/03/1975 PN 26 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  50 BERTUSSI                  SARA              08/11/1974 UD 25,5 20170         UDPS05000P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  51 PIANTONI                  GLORIA            25/07/1969 UD 25,5 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  52 LOVISETTO                 EDY               16/08/1975 UD 25,5 20170         UDIC847009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  53 FANTINI                   MARIO             19/12/1972 UD 25 20170         UDIC83700P UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  54 SACCHETTO                 LUCA              15/06/1984 UD 25 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  55 COLAUTTI                  RICCARDO          16/06/1960 GO 25 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  56 VIRGINIO                  CRISTINA          15/09/1978 UD 24,5 20170         UDIC847009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  57 BOSCARO                   STEFANO           18/04/1980 PD 24 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

A060 NN  58 LENDVAI                   VITO              12/09/1981 UD 20,5 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AA25 NN  1 BARBATO                   ELVIRA            15/01/1965 NA 71 20170         UDIC835003 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AA25 NN  2 LABRUNA                   PAOLA             22/08/1976 TV 49,5 20170         UDIS01200E UD 0 0 L  I NO

AA25 NN  3 MUNAFO                    GIOVANNI          01/04/1972 CT 47,5 20170         UDIC85700X UD 0 0 L  I NO

AA25 NN  4 PAIANO                    DANIELA           04/06/1969 UD 44 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AA25 NN  5 CARBONE                   MOIRA             11/03/1988 LE 35,5 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

AA25 NN  6 TOFFOLI                   SARA              02/11/1978 PN 33 20170         UDIC849001 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AA25 NN  7 BORTOLOTTA                SANTINA           24/09/1983 ME 23 20170         UDIC84100A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  1 CANCIANI                  TIZIANA           15/09/1966 UD 161,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  2 BIN                       FRANCESCA         28/09/1980 UD 139,5 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO



AB25 NN  3 DESSINI                   NATASCIA          10/10/1971 NA 115 20170         UDIC81100E UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  4 ROSIN                     ELENA             13/07/1966 UD 103,5 20170 P 2       UDVC01000C UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  5 DI MARI                   CONCETTA          08/04/1974 SR 99 20170         UDIS00900P UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  6 BARBATO                   ELVIRA            15/01/1965 NA 98 20170         UDIC835003 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  7 SALVADOR                  ARIANNA           17/09/1976 UD 97 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  8 SANTELLANI                DANIELA           11/07/1978 VE 94 20170         UDTD010004 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  9 PICCINI                   EUGENIA           24/09/1985 UD 78 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  10 LEDOVINI                  FRANCESCO         20/04/1978 TS 52,5 20170         UDPC010005 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  11 LENARDON                  SARA              16/08/1984 PN 51 20170         UDIS01200E UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  12 ZANUSSI                   ELENA             29/09/1978 PN 50 20170         UDIC819005 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  13 GREGORATTI                MARINA            13/09/1988 UD 48,5 20170         UDRI040009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  14 VALEAN                    MEDINA IOANA      17/02/1978 EE 46 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  15 MIATTO                    MANUELA           04/04/1979 UD 43 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  16 TOMAT                     NATASCIA          15/12/1977 PN 42 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  17 GATTESCO                  MONICA            05/09/1975 UD 41 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  18 MONDIN                    LISA              12/09/1981 TV 40,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  19 PAIANO                    DANIELA           04/06/1969 UD 38 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  20 MARSONI                   RAFFAELLA         28/03/1975 UD 38 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  21 FERIGUTTI                 AGOSTINA          18/08/1986 UD 37 20170         UDIC82300R UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  22 MUNAFO                    GIOVANNI          01/04/1972 CT 34,5 20170         UDIC85700X UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  23 TOFFOLI                   SARA              02/11/1978 PN 33 20170         UDIC849001 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  24 DRI                       VIVIANA           08/04/1977 UD 31 20170         UDIS01700N UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  25 DRI                       LAURA             14/02/1974 UD 27,5 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  26 DONATO                    STEFANIA          27/06/1970 UD 24,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  27 BORTOLOTTA                SANTINA           24/09/1983 ME 23 20170         UDIC84100A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AB25 NN  28 GIACOMINI                 FEDERICA          30/03/1990 UD 19,5 20170         UDIC83700P UD 0 0 L  I NO

AC25 NN  1 DESSINI                   NATASCIA          10/10/1971 NA 115 20170         UDIC81100E UD 0 0 L  I NO

AC25 NN  2 RADDI                     CINZIA            23/09/1976 UD 66 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AC25 NN  3 GREGORATTI                MARINA            13/09/1988 UD 48,5 20170         UDRI040009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AC25 NN  4 GATTESCO                  MONICA            05/09/1975 UD 41 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AC25 NN  5 CARBONE                   MOIRA             11/03/1988 LE 36 20170         UDIS01100P UD 0 0 L  I NO

AC25 NN  6 MIATTO                    MANUELA           04/04/1979 UD 36 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AC25 NN  7 FERIGUTTI                 AGOSTINA          18/08/1986 UD 32 20170         UDIC82300R UD 0 0 L  I NO

AC25 NN  8 DRI                       VIVIANA           08/04/1977 UD 31 20170         UDIS01700N UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD00 CH  1 ROSIN                     ELENA             13/07/1966 UD 103,5 20170 P 2       UDVC01000C UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD00 CH  2 SANTORO                   MARCO             07/02/1966 UD 87 20170 P 2       UDIC81100E UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD00 DH  1 ROSIN                     ELENA             13/07/1966 UD 103,5 20170 P 2       UDVC01000C UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD00 DH  2 SANTORO                   MARCO             07/02/1966 UD 87 20170 P 2       UDIC81100E UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD00 EH  1 ROSIN                     ELENA             13/07/1966 UD 103,5 20170 P 2       UDVC01000C UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD00 EH  2 SANTORO                   MARCO             07/02/1966 UD 87 20170 P 2       UDIC81100E UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD25 NN  1 CANCIANI                  TIZIANA           15/09/1966 UD 157,5 20170         UDIS01300A UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD25 NN  2 DI MARI                   CONCETTA          08/04/1974 SR 153 20170         UDIS00900P UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD25 NN  3 PICCINI                   EUGENIA           24/09/1985 UD 60 20170         UDPM010009 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD25 NN  4 BASSO                     ROSSELLA          18/10/1981 UD 58 20170         UDIS01700N UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD25 NN  5 STELLA                    MARIANNA          07/01/1984 UD 50 20170         UDPS010008 UD 0 0 L  I NO



AD25 NN  6 MARSONI                   RAFFAELLA         28/03/1975 UD 44 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD25 NN  7 LEDOVINI                  FRANCESCO         20/04/1978 TS 39,5 20170         UDPC010005 UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD25 NN  8 LABRUNA                   PAOLA             22/08/1976 TV 37,5 20170         UDIS01200E UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD25 NN  9 SALOMONI                  ROBERTA           19/11/1990 UD 28 20170         UDIC83700P UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD25 NN  10 KLARIC                    ZVJEZDANA         14/02/1980 EE 27,5 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO

AD25 NN  11 CUDINI                    ALESSANDRA        21/09/1976 UD 24 20170         UDIS00400G UD 0 0 L  I NO


